

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4691-4692/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 16/06/2005 in GA No. 4/2002 & CRA No. 259/2001 of The HIGH

COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RABINDRA PASWAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issue of bailable warrant of arrest)

CRLM No. 11132-11133/2005(Application for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 03/10/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kazi Safiullah, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

dwaj)

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata Bhar

Court Master

Court Master

