

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1316-1317 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RABINDRA PASWAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issue of bailable warrant of arrest,permission to file additional documents)

Date: 13/10/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call for the status of notice from the concerned authority as well as original record in question.

Appellant has also to file outcome of dasti service.

List again on 1.12.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR