

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1316-1317 OF 2005

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RABINDRA PASWAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(SUMMONS FOR NON-PROSECUTION)

Date: 23/03/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.  
Ms. Runamani Bhuyan, Adv.  
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

(Narendra Prasad)  
Court Master

(Harjinder Kaur)  
Court Master