

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).1316-1317/2005

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RABINDRA PASWAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 11/06/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY  
[Vacation Bench]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned counsel for the appellant,  
post the appeals after summer vacation.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sanjay Kumar  
Date: 2015.06.11  
16:38:35 IST  
Reason: