

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S). 1316-1317/2005

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

RABINDRA PASWAN AND ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR ISSUE OF BAILABLE WARRANT OF ARREST AND
PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 12/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Wednesday i.e. 19th August, 2015.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER